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Comprehensive Financial Management System, Government of Bihar
Education Department

Directorate of higher education,vikash bhawan,PATNA,Bihar,800015

Telephone: ,

Allotment for Pay and Pension

File Number: 05/81-30/2018 Date: 21/06/2018

Order Number: 1803 Stakeholder Code: EDU2010300

Subject: ALLOT. OF EST.&COMMIT.EXP.FOR JAGJIVAN RAM INSTITUTEOF PARLIAMENTARY STUDIES
&POL.RES. PATNA IN F.Y. 18-19

Reference Number:

Sanction is hereby accorded to the allotment of fund as per detail:-

Head of Account Detail:-

Demand Number: 21- Education Department

Major Head: 2202- General Education

Sub-Major Head: 80- GENERAL

Minor Head: 004- RESEARCH

Subhead: 0003 - NA

Head of Account: 21-2202-80-004-0003-NA

Total Budget Provision - 1,88,34,000

Allotment before this Allotment - 0

Present Allotment Amount - 1,35,77,000

Allottee/Sub-Allottee office - Higher Directorate

Purpose - Salaries andAllowances

Financial Year - 2018-2019

Additional Text:



File Number: 05/81·30/2018 Order Number: 1803 Date: 21/06/2018 :

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:

1.TREASURYOFFICER ,SECRETARIATTREASURYVIKAS BHAWANPATNA

2. DIRECTORHIGHEREDU. EDU.DEPT.PATNA

5.

3. DIRECTOR1000 RES. FELLOWJAGJIVAN RAMINSTITUTEOF PARLIAMENTARYSTUDIES POLITICAL
RESEARCHPATNA

4. LT. MANAGEREDUCATIONDEPT. PATNA



'File Number: 05/81-30/2018 Order Number: 1803 Date: 21/06/2018

Annexure ·1

Head of Account:
Allottee/Sub Allottee Code:
Allottee/Sub Allottee designation:

21-2202-80-004-0003-NA
PBBEDU021
RESEARCHFELLOW.JAGJIVANRAM INS.OF PAR. STUDIES POL
RE

Allotment 10 Object Head Allotted Amount
75022 01-01-Salary 1,03,70,000
75023 01-03-Livingallowance 10,37,000
75024 01-04-Houserent allowance 16,59,000
75026 01-06-Medicalallowance 1,92,000

75027 01-07-Others allowance 3,000

75025 01-05-Transportationallowance 3,16,000

Total: 1,35,77,000


